
6 1
>. ll

KOLKATA | FRIDAY, 29 JULY 2022

Sd/- Anant Prasad, Chief Manager/Authorised Officer,
Punjab National Bank

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PURBA MEDINIPUR CIRCLE SASTRA OFFICE, Padumbasan, P.O-Tamluk ,Dist- Purba Medinipur- 721 636
e-mail : cs8300@mail.pnb.co.in Telephone No : (03228) 266755/267483

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 read with provision to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable

properties mortgaged/charged to the Punjab National Bank (Secured Creditor), the possession of which has been taken by the Authorized
Officer of Punjab National Bank , will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” on below mention dates, for
recovery of under mentioned dues & further interest, charges and costs etc due to Punjab National Bank from the borrowers and guarantors
as detailed below.The reserve price and earnestmoney deposit(EMD) amount for each property has been furnished below.

Date of E auction–17.08.2022
Time of E auction-11.30 AM to 3.30 PM with unlimited extension of 5 minutes each.

Last date & time of submission of EMD and documents is : a) 16.08.2022 (upto 5.00 PM ) for E- Auction date 17.08.2022.
Inspection of the property for e-auction date 17.08.2022 is 12.08.2022 between 02.00 P.M. to 04.00 P.M

Details of encumbrances over the properties as known to th Bank- NIL
EMD to be deposited through MSTC Site (e-B य) Portal: https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp

Contact detail of authorized officer- Sri Anant Prasad . Mob No-9163549111, Email-CS8300@mail.pnb.co.in

Sl.
No

1.

Location & details of the propertya) Name Of the Branch
b)Name of the Address of the
Borrower/Guarantor

Outstanding dues as per
13(2) notice for which
property is beingsold

A)ReservePrice (in Lac)
B)EMD (in lac)
C) Bid multiplier

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

Public Notice for E-Auction Sale of immovable properties

HaldiaKhanjanchakBranch
TapasKumarMaity
S/O- Lt Pankaj KumarMaity.
At: Sutahata, Po:+Ps: Sutahata
Dist: PurbaMedinipur 721635
SomaMaity
W/O-TapasKumarMaity(Gaurantor)
At: Sutahata,P.o:+Ps: Sutahata
Dist: PurbaMedinipur 721635
BangajKumarMaity
S/ONarendranathMaity(Gaurantor)
At: Krishnanagar,P.O.: +P.S.: Sutahata
Dist: PurbaMedinipur 721635

Equitable Mortgage covering all that
part and parcel of the immovable
properties consisting of land and
building situated at Mouza –
Bijoyrampur, Ward No-1 Under
Haldia Municipality P.O + P.S -
Sutahata, PurbaMidnapur Deed no.
I - 1075 dated 27/02/2007 Plot No.
656, J .L No. 71, Khatian No. 1541
and measuring 5.10 decimal in the
nameof SomaMaity

Rs.3,58,22,837.12
Plus interest and
other charges w.e.f.
10.01.2019

A)Rs .13 .00 lacs
B) Rs 1 .30 lacs
C)Rs 0.13 lacs

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale , please refer to the link ( E –auction) provided in MSTC Site (e-B य)'s website i.e
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp aswell asBank'swebsite www.pnbindia.in

Terms&Conditions :
*GSTapplicable as perGovt rule
1)Online auctionwill start automatically on and at the timementioned above.
2) The property will be sold by E-Auction through the MSTC site e-B य : https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp under
the supervision of theAuthorizedOfficer of theBank.
3) E-Auction Document containing Declaration, general terms and conditions of online auction sale are available on portal:

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp ofMSTCsite (e-B य).

Date:- 29/07/2022
Place:- Tamluk

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line


